
Staff & Contact Information

Supervisors
mashcraft [at] ci.crowley.tx.us (Sgt. M. Ashcraft)

Sgt. M. Gwin

cweed [at] ci.crowley.tx.us (Sgt. C. Weed)

Sgt. K. Williams

Patrol Officers
Officer T. Burroughs

Officer J. Clark

Corporal K. Conners

Corporal T. Cranford

Officer J. Dees

Officer B. Dunivan

Officer S. Gomez

Officer L. Hasse

Officer J. Lynch

Corporal K. Morris

Officer T. Ramirez

Officer I. Rios

Officer K. Shaw

Officer G. Smallwood

https://www.ci.crowley.tx.us/police/page/staff-contact-information
mailto:mgwin@ci.crowley.tx.us
mailto:kwilliam@ci.crowley.tx.us


Officer C. Velazquez

Corporal D. Winchester

Support Services Division
nmcdaniel [at] ci.crowley.tx.us (Nicole McDaniel, Support Services Manager)

Communications
Lisa Robles, Telecommunications Supervisor

L. Baptist

J. Bianchi

B. Brown

M. Fimbrez

M. Martinez

K. Mullen

M. Nichols

A. Sparks

Records/Property & Evidence
saharris [at] ci.crowley.tx.us (Samantha Harris, Records Clerk)

Tanyka Stone, Property & Evidence Technician

Traffic & Homeland Security Unit
dbess [at] ci.crowley.tx.us (Officer D. Bess)

Officer A. Hague

mailto:lrobles@ci.crowley.tx.us
mailto:tstone@ci.crowley.tx.us
mailto:ahague@ci.crowley.tx.us


Criminal Investigations Division
jwhite [at] ci.crowley.tx.us (Corporal J. White)

Detective C. Gulsby

crobles [at] ci.crowley.tx.us (Detective C. Robles)

Community Liaison Office
Officer C. Perry

Code Enforcement Unit
kkoon [at] ci.crowley.tx.us (Code Enforcement Officer K. Koon)

Senior Administrative Assistant
Amanda Baze, Senior Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant
lkeith [at] ci.crowley.tx.us (Lori Keith, Administrative Assistant)

mailto:wgulsby@ci.crowley.tx.us
mailto:cperry@ci.crowley.tx.us
mailto:abaze@ci.crowley.tx.us

